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List of Wire Transfers By Treasury Offce

DATE OF
WIRE PAYEE ACCOUNT FUND ORGANIZATION PROJECT LINE AMOUNT WIRE AMOUNT

12//20'0 BANKERS TRUST 101002 DS001 567,647.97 $ 567,647.97

12//2010 WELLMARK 529645 AG217 HRS963100 26,571.54 $ 26,571 .54

12/8/2010 CITY OF DM WORK CaMP MEDICAL FUND 529810 EN151 PWK100101 10,120.72 $ 10,120.72

12/9/201 0 CITY OF DM WORK CaMP MEDICAL FUND 529830 GE001 POL 100100 $ 43,578.26 $ 43,578.26

529830 GE001 FIR010100 20,510.74
12/9/201 0 CITY OF DM WORK CaMP MEDICAL FUND 529831 GE001 FIR010100 $ 26,589.65 $ 47,100.39
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CITY OF DES MOINES, IOWA
REVENUE RECEIPT REGISTER

December 03,2010 to December 09,2010

Description
2nd FI Off - Aeronautical Wire Total
2nd FI Offce -Aeronautical Total
2nd Floor Offce - TMS Mgmt Total
2nd Floor Offce - United Total
Admissions Total
Airport ID Badge Deposits Total
Airport Public Parking Rev Total
Alternative Utility Service Total
ALTOONA WRA Commty pmts Total
Ambulance Charges Total
American Eagle Terminal Rental Total
Ammunition Total
Appeals - Board Of Adjustment Total
Apron Chgs - American Eagle Total
Apron Chgs - FedEx Total
Apron Chgs - United Total
Apron Chgs - US Airways Total
Basement Rent - Dakota News Total
Basement Rent - G2 Total
Basement Rent - TSA Total
Basketball Participation Fee Total
Book Bags Total
Bowling/Game Room License Total
Building Permit Total

Cab Stand Rent - Trans Iowa Total
Car Rental Parking - Budget Total
Car Rental Parking - Hert Total

Car Rental Parking-Advantage Total
Cargo Bldg Rent - FedEx Total
Cargo Bldg Rent - United Total
Charges For Printing Services Total
Collection Exp-Agency Collect Total
Collection Fees Total

Communication System License Total
Concessions Total
Concourse Offce - TSA Total
Conference Room Rental Total
Contract Hauler Analysis Fee Total
Contract Hauler Treatment Char Total
Copy/Fax Machine Revenue Total
Counter Rent-Executive Express Total
Court Ordered Restitution Total
Demolition Permit Total
Donations and Contributions Total
Driveway-Curb Cut Permit Total
Electrical Permit Total
FOG Inspection Fees Total
False Alarm Fine Total
Federal Excise Tax Payable Total
Federal Grants Total
Federal Stimulus Revenue Total
Finance Charges Collected Total
Fines And Costs City Civil Cas Total
Fines And Fees From Polk Count Total
Fines From Parking Violations Total

Account Fund Org Project Amount
10.00

155.83
1,870.00.

512.50
103.21
900.00
180.00

2,010.76
103,823.00
81,628.53
46,727.49

1,168.35
300.00 .

7,010.43
14,270.40
13,709.75

1,984.02
110.48
256.25
43.46

1,622.64
22.75

2,548.00
39,394.08

65.51
2,435.00
2,895.00

760.00
20,318.50

2,441.26
461.40

(1.25)
14.00

700.00
507.60

6,281.75
60.00

518.00
29,626.22

159.35
145.01
57.25

690.00
88,440.62

172.00
5,744.15

400.00
4,818.00

52.31
2,656,834.63

102,027.51
145.50
183.00

71,304.16
20,000.00



Fingerprinting Fees Total
Fire- Overtime Reimbursement Total
Flammable Permit Total
Flammable Permits-Tent & Temp Total
Good Faith/Earnest Total
Grading Permit Total
Ground Rent - Cons Fuel Fac Total
Ground Rent - Meredith Total
Ground Rent - Signature Total
Handicap Access Plan Review Total
Hangar Rent - Building 34 Total
Hangar Rent - T-Hangars Total
High Strength Surcharge Total
IcalWwtp Charges For Services Total
Impound Vehicle Release Fee Total
Industrial Analysis Fee Total
Industrial Sampling Total
Interlibrary Loan Total
Invested Operating Funds Total
JOHNSTON WRA Commty pmts Total
Landing Fee - Allegiant Total
Landing Fee - Delta Total
Landing Fee - Misc Cargo Total
Landing Fees - United Total
Landing Fees - US Airways Total
Late Fee Total
Late Fee-Yard Waste Total
Laurel Hill Burial Service Cha Total
Laurel Hill Grave Space Sales Total
Laurel Hill Lot Owner Service Total
Laurel Hil Pcm Endowment Lot Total
Lease Payment Total
Library Fines Total

Loading Bridge Maint Fee Total
Loan Repayment Total
Material Labor - Street Excav Total
Mechanical Permit Total
Meeting Room Rental-Central Total
Miscellaneous Total
Miscellaneous Sales Total
Multiple Dwellng Inspection Total
New Air Service Incentive Prog Total
Non-City Health Ins Part Fee Total
Notification Fee Total
Park Shelter Houses Total
Parking Meter Receipts Total
Parking Space Rental Total
Parking Violations-Collect Ag Total
Pawn Broker License Total
Payment on Contract Total
Pet License Total
PFC - AIRTRAN Total
PFC - Allegiant Total
PFC - American Eagle Total
PFC - Delta Total
PFC - Midwest Total
PFC - Misc Total
PFC - US Airways Total
Phone & Data - Equip Rental Total
Phone & Data - Interstate Total

350.00
2,945.23

380.00
1,072.00

64.75
270.00

1,266.50
6,131.39
5,321.16

105.00
550.00

1,230.00
6,546.20

34,907.99
40.00

610.00
1,200.00.

12.50
6,788.89

35,951.75
8,631.09

65,526.78
2,014.25

64,346.67
8,741.07
9,971.42

126.74
16,075.00
2,380.00
2,147.04
1,020.00
6,206.25
3,224.93

10,454.50
3,696.23
5,150.50
3,025.00

60.00
9,772.44

395.20
9,205.96

(2,826.72)
77,432.76

48.00
280.00

116,282.23
80.00

16,895.00
400.00
591.62

29,170.00
9,778.23

15,711.81
51,509.10
82,899.03
18,847.66

1,701.23
19,914.19

1,830.54
38.61



Phone & Data - Intrastate Total
Plan Check Fee Total
Plumbing Permit Total
Police Information Service Fee Total
Police Overtime - Code Enforce Total
Police Overtime Reimbursement Total
Power Engineer And Fireman Exa Total
Prepaid expense-travel Total
Proceeds frm Sale Non-Cap Prop Total
Proceeds From Damage Claims-No Total
Program Fee Total
Prohibitive Waste Charge Total
Reimburse Use of City Vehicle Total
Reimbursement For Services Total
Reimbursement of Expense Total
Rental Car Ctr - Budget Total
Rental Car Ctr - Hert Total
Rental Car Ctr-Advantage Total
Rental Fees Total
Replacement-Lost/Damaged Mat Total
Review, Inspect, Process Fee Total
Salaries Of Regular Employees Total
Sale Of Abandoned Automobiles Total
Sale Of City Real Property Total
Sale Of Miscellaneous Copies Total
Sale Of Other City Equipment Total
Sales Tax Payable Total
Secondary Water Meter Permit F Total
Sidewalk Permit Total
Sign License Total
Sign Permit Total
Site Plan Review Fee Total
Snow Hauler Permit Total
Soliciting Funds License Total
Solid Waste Charge Coli By Wat Total
Special Assessments Collection Total
State Grants On Capitallmprov Total
State Revolving Loan Drawdown Total
Stationary Engineer And Firema Total
Storm Water Utility Fee From W Total
Street Excavation Permit Total
Street Obstruction Permit Total

Street Penormer License Total
Subdivision Filing Fee Total
Tenant Security Devices Total
Terminal Rent - United Total
Terminal Rent - US Airways Total
Training Total

Trash Collection - Restaurant Total
Udag Repayment Funds Total
Vending Machines Total
Wastewater Service Charge Total
Water Use Total
WAUKEE WRA Commty pmts Total
Yard Waste Charge Coli By Wate Total
Zoning Certificate Of Occupanc Total
Grand Total

3.96
160.55

5,384.90
2,155.00

127.50
4,824.59

120.00
252.08
648.50.

5,256.43
761.52
625.00
275.77

20,944.50
598.00
863.50

1,151.33
826.08

2,453.65
182.34
463.00

32.80
23,340.40
17,110.00

307.00
291.51

1,795.89
25.00

195.00
560.00
823.50
680.00
350.00
100.00

184,131.21
35.00

45,570.36
554,601.90

1,650.00
263,695.78

1,770.00
390.00

5.00
800.00

1,595.00
74,657.95
16,487.98

464.23
1,050.00
2,291.64

129.80
531,468.04

72.60
66,844.25
12,739.65

50.00
5,971,305.82



CITY OF DES MOINES, IOWA
REVENUE RECEIPT REGISTER

December 10,2010 to December 16,2010

Description
2nd Floor Offce - Avis Total
2nd Floor Offce - Heart of IA Total
3Rd & Court Pkg Garage (210 2N Total
Admissions Total
Airport ID Badge Deposits Total
Airport Public Parking Rev Total
Alternative Utility Serv Sale Total
Ambulance Charges Total
Appeals - Board Of Adjustment Total
Appliance Disposal Stickers Total
Apron Chgs - Mesaba Total
Apron Chgs - SkyWest Total
Basement Rent - Avis Total
Beverage Contract Total
Book Bags Total
Bowling/Game Room License Total
Building Permit Total

Car Rental Parking - Avis Total
Car Rental Parking - National Total
Car Rental Parking - Storage Total
Car Rental Parking - Thrifty Total
Car Rental Parking -Enterprise Total
Cargo Bldg Rent - Mesaba Total
Cemetery Flower Placement Fee Total
Charges For Printing Services Total
CLIVE WRA Commty pmts Total
Collection Fees Total
Commercial Street Use Permit Total
Concession - ATM Revenue Total
Concession - Gift Shop Total
Contract Hauler Analysis Fee Total

Contract Hauler Treatment Char Total
Contract Sales Inspections Total
Copy/Fax Machine Revenue Total
Cost Per Copy Fee Total
Court Ordered Restitution Total
Demolition Permit Total
Donations and Contributions Total
Driveway-Curb Cut Permit Total
Electrical Permit Total
FOG Inspection Fees Total
FAA Airport Development Grant Total
False Alarm Fine Total
Federal Excise Tax Payable Total
Federal Grants Total
Federal Stimulus Revenue Total
Fence Permit Fee Total
Finance Charges Collected Total
Fines And Costs City Civil Cas Total
Fines From Parking Violations Total
Fire- Overtime Reimbursement Total
Fuel Flowage - Meredith Total
Garden Reservation Fee Total
Glendale Burial Service Charge Total
Glendale Grave Space Sales Total

Account Fund Org Project Amount
250.00
897.50
801.60

69.00
1,000.00

616,742.50
2,273.00

53,671.42
300.00

2,600.00
2,845.00
1,984.02

99.02
86.00
21.25

4,045.00
35,609.78

2,930.00
1,360.00
2,375.00

970.00
1,845.00

46,216.75
241.00
664.10

85,651.60
5.00

200.00
2,258.00

13,191.06
2,606.00

58,160.20
75.00

116.35
235.80
236.42

30.00
25,000.00

72.00
2,623.45

100.00
257,708.00

4,525.00
46.97

36,872.44
91,155.57

50.00
193.50

53,342.25
22,143.00

206.71
1,680.60

300.00
13,975.00
2,170.00



Glendale Lot Owner Service Cha Total
Glendale Pcm Endowment Lot Sal Total
GPHOC WRA Commty pmts Total
Grading Permit Total
Ground Handling - Signature Total
Ground Rent - DM Schools Total
Ground Rent - Ellott Total
Hangar Rent - Building 34 Total
Hangar Rent - T-Hangars Total
High Strength Surcharge Total
Hud - Federal Revenue Total
Impound Vehicle Release Fee Total
Industrial Analysis Fee Total
Industrial Sampling Total
Inspection Services Fee Total
Interest Inc - Airport Pkg Fun Total
Interest On Non-Expendable Tru Total
Interest on Revenue Bonds Total
Interest on WRA Bonds Total
Interlibrary Loan Total
Invested Operating Funds Total
Invested Parking Rev Bonds-Sin Total
Invested Sew Rev Bnds-Sinking Total
Junk Vehicle Certificate Total
Landing Fee - FedEx Total
Landing Fee - IANG Total
Landing Fee - Misc Cargo Total
Late Fee Total
Late Fee-Yard Waste Total
Laurel Hill Burial Service Cha Total
Laurel Hill Grave Space Sales Total
Laurel Hill Lot Owner Service Total
Laurel Hill Pcm Endowment Lot Total
Lease Payment Total
Library Fines Total
Loading Bridge Maint Fee Total
Loan Repayments Total
Material Labor - Street Excav Total
Mechanical License Total
Mechanical Permit Total
Meeting Room Rental-Central Total
Miscellaneous Total
Miscellaneous Rentals Total
Miscellaneous Sales Total
Mobile Home Taxes Total
Moneys And Credits Total
Motor Vehicles (Fuels And Lubr Total
Multiple Dwelling Inspection Total
Non-City Health Ins Part Fee Total
NonProfi Entity PILOT Payment Total
Notification Fee Total
Park Shelter Houses Total
Parking Meter Receipts Total
Parking Space Rental Total
Permanent Cemetery Maintenance Total
Pet License Total
PFC - Misc Total
Phone & Data - 800 service Total
Phone & Data - Equip Rental Total
Phone & Data - Interstate Total

3,442.28
720.00

10,141.25
130.00

1,238.96
1 ,332.48

11,743.49
550.00
300.00

50,059.25
893,755.41

40.00
3,560.00
3,505.00

150.00
71.14
11.60

4,155.37
233.40

27.50
93,600.27

71 .40

580.91
420.00

24,328.98
2,125.00

562.85
9,393.34

1 06.48

9,550.00
1,180.00
4,181.32

210.00
6,426.52
3,651.77
1,742.42

386.24
5,077.00

(15.00)
2,724.00

25.00
159,878.49

100.00
253.45

6,295.60
498.60

8,230.11
13,120.60
26,516.37
19,911.58

40.00
185.00

7,467.52
100.00
97.73

30,160.00
1,145.31

19.70
2,011.20

10.84



Phone & Data - Intrastate Total
Pioneer-Columbus Building Rent Total
Plumbing License Total
Plumbing Permit Total
Police Information Service Fee Total
Police Overtime - Code Enforce Total
Police Overtime Reimbursement Total
Postage Total
Power Engineer And Fireman Exa Total
Prepaid expense-travel Total
Proceeds From Damage Claims-No Total
Program Fee Total
Prohibitive Waste Charge Total
Recycling Total
Refund On Prior Years Expense Total
Reimburse Use of City Vehicle Total
Reimbursement For Services Total
Reimbursement of Expense Total
Rental Car Cone - Enterprise Total
Rental Car Cone - National Total
Rental Car Cone - Thrifty Total
Rental Car Ctr - Avis Total
Rental Car Ctr - Enterprise Total
Rental Car Ctr - National Total
Rental Car Ctr - Thrifty Total
Rental Fees Total
Rentals Total
Rented Parking Spaces Total
Replacement-LosVDamaged Mat Total
Retail GSE Fuel Sales Total
Return Of Jury Duty Pay And Wi Total
Returned Check Charges Total
Review, Inspect, Process Fee Total
ROW-Management Fee Total
Sale Of Miscellaneous Copies Total
Sale Of Other City Equipment Total
Sale Of Vehicle Demolition Cer Total
Sales Tax Payable Total
Schools/Counties Total
Security Chgs - SkyWest Total
Security Chgs - US Airways Total
Sidewalk Permit Total
Sign Permit Total
Site Plan Review Fee Total
Skywalk Reimbursement-Skywalk Total
Small Moving Permit Total
Snow Hauler Permit Total
Soliciting Funds License Total
Solid Waste Charge Coli By Wat Total
Special Assessments Collection Total
State Grants On Capitallmprov Total
State Library Aid Total
Stationary Engineer And Firema Total
Storm Water Utility Fee From W Total
Street Excavation Permit Total
Street Obstruction Permit Total
Subdivision Filing Fee Total
Taxes On Agricultural Land Total
Taxes On Real Property Total
Taxi Driver License Total

44.32
660.00
100.00

3,739.50
2,450.00

227.50
14,802.83

12.50
20.00
67.37

37,852.38
671.18
250.00
241.65

3,101.00
1,205.30
1,738.14

425.00
22,032.50
23,160.50
12,500.00

863.50
1,151.33
1,151.33

860.00
2,515.85
2,630.00
1,655.00

246.70
1,237.60

910.21
20.00

100.00
34,440.00

35.75
283.07

3,875.00
5,536.05

90,633.85
3,871.12
5,728.66

75.00
279.50
300.00

7,079.00
130.00
350.00
200.00

179,586.72
35.00

206,755.12
36,793.00

2,070.00
311,626.74

2,105.00
90.00

300.00
334.83

1,789,841.20
1,630.00



Tenant Security Devices Total
Terminal Rent - SkyWest Total
Trash Collection - Gift Shop Total
Treasurer's Clearing Total

Udag Repayment Funds Total
Urban Rehabilitation Loans And Total
Vehicle Permits Total
Vending Machines Total
Wastewater Service Charge Total
Yard Waste Charge Coli By Wate Total
Yard Waste Collection Total
Grand Total

1,201.00
10,992.42

150.00
31,489.71

188.71
19.43
20.00
24.00

629,269.54
9,504.34

69,453.18
6,457,304.72


